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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-45691        0000 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDUSTRIAL BLVD
              Unit:    213  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-00:02:15  Clrd-00:06:32

24-45692        0003 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CASTLEWOOD CIR
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-00:04:02  Clrd-00:05:25

24-45693        0006 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    216  Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS
                                                     Arvd-00:07:45  Clrd-00:09:40

24-45694        0007 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ARROWHEAD DR
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-00:08:00  Clrd-00:11:23

24-45695        0007 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4185] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45696        0015 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 137] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    226  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:16:16  Clrd-00:24:10

24-45815        0020 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDUSTRIAL BLVD
              Unit:    226  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:20:21  Clrd-11/14/2024 @ 00:24:13

24-45697        0029 FIRE, STRUCTURE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CENTER ST
              Unit:    216  Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS
                       Disp-00:29:31                 Arvd-00:30:48  Clrd-03:14:53
        Arrived By:    Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS
        Cleared By:    Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-00:29:43                 Arvd-00:32:17  Clrd-04:54:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-00:29:47                 Arvd-00:29:49  Clrd-04:35:33
        Cleared By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA
              Unit:    228  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-00:29:51                 Arvd-00:29:56  Clrd-04:21:00
     Dispatched By:    316 - PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
              Unit:    213  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-00:29:57  Enrt-00:29:58  Arvd-00:33:26  Clrd-04:54:57
     Dispatched By:    319 - PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Enroute By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
              Unit:    210  SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
                                                     Arvd-00:36:27  Clrd-05:27:38
     Dispatched By:    284 - SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
        Arrived By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
        Cleared By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-00:54:46  Clrd-04:53:06
     Dispatched By:    262 - Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
        Arrived By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
        Cleared By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
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              Unit:    201  Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
                       Disp-00:59:00                 Arvd-00:59:02  Clrd-02:47:44
        Cleared By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
              Unit:    331  Detective ANDREW M JOHNSON
                       Disp-02:24:10                 Arvd-03:06:08  Clrd-07:42:13
     Dispatched By:    290 - SGT. BRIAN M JONES
       Refer To Incident:      24-2045-OF

24-45698        0038 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 3] RTE 149
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-00:39:05  Clrd-00:43:29

24-45699        0044 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 5] RTE 149
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-00:44:46  Clrd-00:47:56

24-45700        0249 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LA FRANCE AVE
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-03:01:07                 Arvd-03:11:21  Clrd-03:15:39
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

24-45701        0409 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 1040] OLD OYSTER RD
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-04:09:46  Clrd-04:19:56

24-45702        0424 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 8] OLD SHORE RD
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-04:25:38  Clrd-04:27:13

24-45703        0429 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 3] OCEAN VIEW AVE
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-04:29:41  Clrd-04:33:47

24-45704        0520 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 104] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-05:21:26  Clrd-05:34:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-05:38:36                 Arvd-05:40:16  Clrd-05:53:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-05:56:31                 Arvd-05:57:31  Clrd-05:59:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-06:04:47                 Arvd-06:05:13  Clrd-06:15:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-06:19:51                 Arvd-06:20:26  Clrd-06:27:11
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-06:30:11                                Clrd-06:30:24

24-45705        0534 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + AMES WAY
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-05:34:00  Clrd-05:37:46
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

24-45706        0553 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-05:53:00  Clrd-05:56:18
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-05:55:21  Clrd-05:55:51
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     Dispatched By:    271 - SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Arrived By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS

24-45707        0559 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 16] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-05:59:00  Clrd-06:04:34
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

24-45708        0603 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:05:07  Clrd-07:54:49

24-45709        0606 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-06:06:53  Clrd-06:37:58

24-45710        0615 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [OST] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + KING ARTHUR DR
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-06:15:00  Clrd-06:19:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

24-45711        0620 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LINCOLN RD + OLANDER DR
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-06:21:09  Clrd-06:32:28
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-06:34:53                 Arvd-06:35:07  Clrd-06:43:29
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-06:48:29                 Arvd-06:48:36  Clrd-06:52:18

24-45712        0622 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] MONIZ CIR
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-06:22:24  Clrd-06:26:21

24-45715        0622 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] MAIN ST RTE 6A + PARKER RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-06:29:01  Clrd-07:00:00

24-45713        0626 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    217  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                                                     Arvd-06:26:46  Clrd-06:53:34

24-45714        0627 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 367] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    218  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-06:27:11  Clrd-06:29:52

24-45716        0632 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LINCOLN RD + OLANDER DR
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-06:32:28  Clrd-06:34:29

24-45717        0632 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 406] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-06:32:57  Clrd-06:34:59

24-45718        0632 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SKATING RINK RD
              Unit:    226  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-06:34:25                 Arvd-06:38:24  Clrd-06:41:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-06:38:16  Enrt-06:38:17  Arvd-06:41:01  Clrd-06:41:47
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     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Enroute By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
              Unit:    216  Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS
                                                     Arvd-06:38:55  Clrd-06:41:51
     Dispatched By:    345 - Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS
        Arrived By:    Patrol CHRISTOPHER HILTS

24-45719        0643 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LINCOLN RD + OLANDER DR
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-06:43:29  Clrd-06:48:09

24-45720        0645 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] COMPASS CIR
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-06:45:57  Clrd-06:50:14

24-45721        0650 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-06:51:07  Clrd-06:52:13

24-45722        0652 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LINCOLN RD + OLANDER DR
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-06:52:18  Clrd-07:04:35

24-45733        0700 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45723        0703 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2231] AIRPORT RD
              Unit:    233  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                       Disp-07:06:09                 Arvd-07:09:09  Clrd-07:13:21
        Arrived By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
        Cleared By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY

24-45724        0727 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    228  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                                                     Arvd-07:27:00  Clrd-07:35:29

24-45734        0730 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45725        0749 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1828] STARBOARD LN
              Unit:    216  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-08:07:28                 Arvd-08:13:07  Clrd-08:18:24
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT

24-45726        0810 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-08:10:28  Clrd-08:16:14

24-45727        0812 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 130] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-08:16:47                 Arvd-08:19:10  Clrd-08:28:59
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-45728        0817 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-08:17:28  Clrd-08:43:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

24-45731        0843 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-08:43:00  Clrd-09:28:11
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-08:49:23                                Clrd-08:50:32
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-08:50:28                 Arvd-08:50:30  Clrd-09:03:51
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-08:52:37  Clrd-09:16:08
     Dispatched By:    337 - Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              

24-45735        0910 ASSIST, NOTIFICATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CAMP ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-09:13:36                 Arvd-09:32:54  Clrd-09:38:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI

24-45736        0915 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] MAIN ST
              Unit:    237  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-09:19:17                                Clrd-09:49:28
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

24-45737        0941 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-09:45:12                                Clrd-09:58:18
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
              Unit:    227  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-09:45:59                 Arvd-09:58:04  Clrd-09:58:13
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-09:46:48                 Arvd-09:52:06  Clrd-10:13:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

24-45781        1000 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
       Refer To Incident:      24-2051-OF

24-45741        1005 FRAUD COMPUTER/EMAIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] BUMPS RIVER RD
              Unit:    277  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-10:05:00  Clrd-10:13:09

24-45740        1008 FINGERPRINT, NON CRIMINAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45742        1013 B&E, RESIDENCE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 972] LA FRANCE AVE
              Unit:    237  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-10:16:10                 Arvd-10:16:58  Clrd-10:27:02
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-10:16:14                 Arvd-10:17:28  Clrd-10:42:56
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    227  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-10:22:20                 Arvd-10:27:04  Clrd-10:35:04
     Dispatched By:    952 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
              Unit:    216  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-10:22:34                 Arvd-10:22:52  Clrd-10:31:02
     Dispatched By:    952 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI
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        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-10:22:41                 Arvd-10:22:48  Clrd-10:43:54
     Dispatched By:    952 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
       Refer To Incident:      24-2048-OF

24-45743        1021 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45897        1030 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD

24-45744        1055 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-10:55:00  Clrd-11:12:04

24-45745        1058 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + SEA ST
              Unit:    227  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                                                     Arvd-10:58:00  Clrd-11:01:37
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE PEPI
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-10:58:55                 Arvd-10:58:57  Clrd-11:00:59
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

24-45779        1100 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45747        1120 FINGERPRINT, NON CRIMINAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45748        1139 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-11:40:13  Clrd-12:09:41

24-45749        1139 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BRISTOL AVE + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-11:39:00  Clrd-11:44:14
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-45753        1154 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 99] EATON CT
              Unit:    217  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-11:54:19  Clrd-11:57:41

24-45754        1200 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 111] NORTH ST
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-12:00:00  Clrd-12:04:43
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-45755        1200 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] HILLSIDE DR
              Unit:    216  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-12:01:35                 Arvd-12:10:48  Clrd-12:26:53
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
       Refer To Incident:      24-2049-OF

24-45756        1208 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE Merge: 24-45757 By: 924   

  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + HINCKLEY RD

24-45757        1208 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] HINCKLEY RD + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
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                       Disp-12:09:19                 Arvd-12:09:34  Clrd-12:51:06
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
       Refer To Accident:      24-1057-AC

24-45758        1213 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-12:13:25  Clrd-12:15:58

24-45759        1223 LARCENY, SHOPLIFTING ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4298] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-12:25:00                 Arvd-12:29:20  Clrd-12:40:52
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
              Unit:    237  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-12:26:22  Clrd-12:37:44
     Dispatched By:    249 - PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

24-45760        1224 E911, ABANDONED CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 12] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-12:26:53                 Arvd-12:36:08  Clrd-12:47:39
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

24-45761        1233 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-12:33:00  Clrd-13:57:25
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS

24-45762        1252 ASSIST, WELL BEING ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 727] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    237  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-12:55:50                 Arvd-13:01:02  Clrd-13:09:20
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-12:55:52                 Arvd-13:00:05  Clrd-13:09:17
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

24-45764        1256 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45765        1305 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] WINDSOR WAY
              Unit:    226  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-13:05:00  Clrd-13:11:04
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

24-45766        1316 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-13:16:00  Clrd-13:32:35

24-45767        1323 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-13:23:19  Clrd-13:27:51

24-45768        1330 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-13:31:02                 Arvd-13:31:08  Clrd-14:24:15
              Unit:    237  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-13:31:06                 Arvd-13:31:10  Clrd-13:50:08



 Barnstable Police Department Page:   8
  Dispatch Log  From: 11/13/2024  Thru: 11/15/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 11/18/2024

        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-13:31:21                 Arvd-13:31:54  Clrd-13:49:28
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-13:31:39                 Arvd-13:31:50  Clrd-13:48:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

24-45769        1331 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] STONE BRIDGE LN

24-45770        1357 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-13:57:56  Clrd-15:21:16

24-45771        1408 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - CANCELLED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2732] BAXTER RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-14:10:32                                Clrd-14:12:08

24-45772        1416 FIRE, STRUCTURE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4009] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-14:17:21                 Arvd-14:19:05  Clrd-14:31:48
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    233  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-14:17:27                 Arvd-14:19:57  Clrd-14:31:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-14:17:34                 Arvd-14:18:43  Clrd-14:28:22
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    216  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-14:21:15  Clrd-14:28:38
     Dispatched By:    343 - Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
              Unit:    227  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-14:24:23                 Arvd-14:24:25  Clrd-14:31:53
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

24-45778        1430 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45776        1509 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 99] EATON CT
              Unit:    217  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-15:09:48  Clrd-15:13:35

24-45777        1513 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-15:17:25                 Arvd-15:17:27  Clrd-15:26:53
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-45782        1523 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    228  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-15:52:01                                Clrd-15:55:50
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-15:56:45                 Arvd-16:28:24  Clrd-17:43:14
     Dispatched By:    938 - DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
        Arrived By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
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        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
              Unit:    233  Sergeant JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-16:14:35  Enrt-16:14:35                 Clrd-16:29:04
     Dispatched By:    216 - Sergeant JEFFREY JACKSON
        Enroute By:    Sergeant JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    Sergeant JEFFREY JACKSON
       Refer To Incident:      24-2053-OF

24-45783        1526 LARCENY, SHOPLIFTING REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    215  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-15:58:36                                Clrd-15:58:59
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
              Unit:    219  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-15:59:29                 Arvd-16:23:22  Clrd-16:41:20
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
       Refer To Incident:      24-2052-OF

24-45784        1532 DISTURBANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-15:32:23                 Arvd-15:41:36  Clrd-15:42:33
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-15:32:26                 Arvd-15:36:27  Clrd-15:42:29
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-15:32:28                 Arvd-15:34:53  Clrd-15:42:31

24-45789        1630 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-16:32:18                                Clrd-16:32:22
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-16:34:56                 Arvd-16:38:42  Clrd-16:43:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

24-45790        1636 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD + WINTER ST
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-16:36:28  Clrd-16:42:55

24-45792        1707 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    226  Patrol ANDREW D MELE
                                                     Arvd-17:07:00  Clrd-17:13:58

24-45794        1802 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4209] CENTER ST
              Unit:    218  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-18:03:41                 Arvd-18:09:07  Clrd-18:11:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
              Unit:    219  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-18:03:45                 Arvd-18:08:05  Clrd-18:10:44
        Arrived By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER

24-45795        1805 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3979] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-18:06:02  Clrd-18:17:11
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-18:23:03                 Arvd-18:23:41  Clrd-18:25:41
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-18:43:27                                Clrd-18:44:39

24-45796        1817 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
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                                                     Arvd-18:17:11  Clrd-18:22:56

24-45797        1822 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1197] OLD STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    219  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-18:24:14                 Arvd-18:34:13  Clrd-19:41:30
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet

24-45798        1825 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-18:25:41  Clrd-18:43:24

24-45799        1853 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    272  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-18:53:23  Clrd-18:59:58

24-45803        1914 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1747] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    218  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-19:15:08                 Arvd-19:19:06  Clrd-19:22:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY

24-45804        2008 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-20:08:51  Clrd-21:16:37
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-21:22:58                 Arvd-21:24:23  Clrd-21:26:53

24-45805        2029 ASSIST, NOTIFICATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    218  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-20:31:48                 Arvd-20:38:48  Clrd-20:45:13
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet

24-45806        2056 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FIVE CORNERS RD + LUMBERT MILL RD
              Unit:    252  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-20:59:57                 Arvd-21:10:41  Clrd-21:34:14
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

24-45807        2116 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-21:16:37  Clrd-21:22:20

24-45808        2148 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + ATTUCKS LN
              Unit:    217  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-21:48:00  Clrd-22:06:02
                            Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-45809        2212 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + MAIN ST
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-22:13:14  Clrd-22:55:19

24-45810        2213 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1690] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    217  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-22:13:00  Clrd-22:36:54
                            Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-45812        2256 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4045] RIDGEWOOD AVE
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              Unit:    217  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-22:56:00  Clrd-23:29:06
                            Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
              Unit:    219  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-22:56:37                 Arvd-22:56:39  Clrd-23:06:42
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER

For Date: 11/14/2024  -  Thursday   

24-45814        0014 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-00:14:29  Clrd-00:17:06

24-45816        0025 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 524] PERSERVERANCE WAY
              Unit:    226  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:25:57  Clrd-00:28:43

24-45817        0028 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 774] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-00:28:00  Clrd-00:33:54
        Cleared By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA

24-45818        0029 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BAY SHORE RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-00:30:47  Clrd-00:32:57

24-45819        0052 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 5] RTE 149
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-00:53:22  Clrd-00:54:29

24-45820        0111 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 3] OCEAN VIEW AVE
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-01:12:02  Clrd-01:12:24

24-45821        0222 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LA FRANCE AVE
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-02:22:33  Clrd-02:38:52

24-45822        0226 DISTURBANCE UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SKATING RINK RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-02:28:38                 Arvd-02:31:44  Clrd-02:44:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
              Unit:    226  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-02:28:43                 Arvd-02:35:11  Clrd-02:42:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
              Unit:    210  Sergeant ROBERT E BITINAS
                                                     Arvd-02:31:58  Clrd-02:39:30
     Dispatched By:    266 - Sergeant ROBERT E BITINAS
        Arrived By:    Sergeant ROBERT E BITINAS
        Cleared By:    Sergeant ROBERT E BITINAS

24-45823        0255 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BRISTOL AVE
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-02:55:56  Clrd-03:06:07

24-45824        0308 MOTOR VEHICLE, PRIVATE TOW SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45825        0436 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + CHASE ST
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-04:36:00  Clrd-04:41:06
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

24-45827        0605 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-06:05:42  Clrd-06:30:50

24-45828        0606 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:06:34  Clrd-07:54:58

24-45829        0626 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-06:26:00  Clrd-07:49:50
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

24-45830        0631 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] STEVENS ST + BASSETT LN
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-06:31:42  Clrd-07:19:09

24-45831        0636 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LINCOLN RD + OLANDER DR
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-06:36:44  Clrd-07:17:22

24-45832        0642 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD + MOUNTAIN ASH RD
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-06:42:43  Clrd-07:00:41

24-45833        0706 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] WAKEBY RD
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-07:08:03  Clrd-07:09:00

24-45834        0716 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4375] DAISY BLUFF RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-07:17:54                 Arvd-07:24:57  Clrd-07:29:26
        Arrived By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA
        Cleared By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA

24-45836        0808 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1295] GREEN DUNES DR
              Unit:    219  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-08:10:28                 Arvd-08:18:55  Clrd-08:23:37
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

24-45837        0823 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-08:23:42  Clrd-08:31:32

24-45838        0835 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3983] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-08:35:28  Clrd-08:35:54

24-45840        0911 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] CEDAR ST + HOMESTEAD LN
              Unit:    403  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-09:11:59  Clrd-12:09:34

24-45842        0924 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
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                                                     Arvd-09:24:25  Clrd-09:30:04

24-45843        0929 ASSIST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FOREST ST

24-45846        0941 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 869] SOUTH ST

24-45845        0942 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    401  SGT. TROY A PERRY
                                                     Arvd-09:42:00  Clrd-09:48:43
        Cleared By:    SGT. TROY A PERRY

24-45847        0953 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] STONEY CLIFF RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-09:54:25                 Arvd-10:01:01  Clrd-10:33:22
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-10:09:51  Clrd-10:34:05
     Dispatched By:    297 - PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

24-45849        1013 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + ALICIA RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-10:13:00  Clrd-10:15:56
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA

24-45850        1016 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CANTERBURY CIR + OLD STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-10:16:39  Clrd-10:51:55

24-45851        1018 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] IRIS LN
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                       Disp-10:20:48                 Arvd-10:38:01  Clrd-10:42:18
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-45852        1020 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-10:20:20  Clrd-10:21:47

24-45854        1047 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LA FRANCE AVE
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                                                     Arvd-10:48:07  Clrd-11:00:51

24-45855        1048 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST + MAPLE AVE
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-10:48:00  Clrd-10:50:24
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA

24-45856        1050 ASSIST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] MAIN ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-10:52:22                                Clrd-10:57:50
        Cleared By:    Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-10:57:40                 Arvd-10:57:42  Clrd-11:05:41
     Dispatched By:    880 - Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
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24-45857        1052 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] ROLLING HITCH RD + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. TROY A PERRY
                                                     Arvd-10:52:00  Clrd-11:00:33
        Cleared By:    SGT. TROY A PERRY

24-45858        1053 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3568] MAIN ST

24-45899        1100 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45859        1103 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 167] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-11:03:00  Clrd-11:44:40
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
              Unit:    277  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                       Disp-11:03:58                 Arvd-11:04:00  Clrd-11:04:04
              Unit:    205  PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
                       Disp-11:04:12                 Arvd-11:04:14  Clrd-12:07:15

24-45860        1113 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - CANCELLED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1903] NORTH ST
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                       Disp-11:14:05                                Clrd-11:16:08
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-11:14:41  Enrt-11:14:41                 Clrd-11:16:12
     Dispatched By:    343 - Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Enroute By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT

24-45861        1114 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-11:14:57  Clrd-11:31:57

24-45862        1117 TAXI REGISTRATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45863        1121 PROPERTY, LOST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1552] INDEPENDENCE DR

24-45865        1122 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD

24-45864        1123 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1638] EBEN SMITH RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-11:24:58                                Clrd-11:25:54
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-11:25:51                 Arvd-11:28:42  Clrd-11:32:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

24-45867        1130 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-11:31:03  Clrd-11:36:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD

24-45868        1136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] STEERE WAY + OLD FALMOUTH RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. TROY A PERRY
                                                     Arvd-11:36:00  Clrd-11:45:36
        Cleared By:    SGT. TROY A PERRY

24-45869        1136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 852] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-11:36:00  Clrd-11:50:58
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
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              Unit:    231  Sergeant ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-11:37:44  Clrd-11:50:46
     Dispatched By:    286 - Sergeant ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Arrived By:    Sergeant ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Cleared By:    Sergeant ADAM S RUGGIERI

24-45870        1140 FINGERPRINT, NON CRIMINAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45872        1150 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3804] ENTERPRISE RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:50:00  Clrd-12:10:44
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
             

                        
               
           
                       

24-45873        1200 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + PEARL ST
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-12:00:00  Clrd-12:07:55
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-45874        1200 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-12:00:00  Clrd-12:02:44

24-45875        1209 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2363] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-12:09:00  Clrd-12:16:28
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-45878        1213 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1280] CORPORATION ST
              Unit:    227  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-12:14:35                 Arvd-12:17:32  Clrd-14:21:12
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                       Disp-12:33:46                 Arvd-12:49:23  Clrd-14:07:42
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
              Unit:    403  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-13:18:37  Clrd-13:46:39
     Dispatched By:    318 - PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
       Refer To Accident:      24-1058-AC

24-45880        1230 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1514] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    272  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-12:30:35  Clrd-12:31:24

24-45882        1239 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CORPORATION ST + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-12:40:15                 Arvd-12:45:22  Clrd-13:09:12
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-12:56:02  Clrd-12:59:30
     Dispatched By:    325 - PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
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24-45981        1300 HARASSMENT, THREATS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST

24-45883        1307 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RUSSELLS PATH

24-45885        1318 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + CAPTAIN ELLIS LN
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                                                     Arvd-13:18:00  Clrd-13:32:55
        Cleared By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-13:19:20                 Arvd-13:22:23  Clrd-13:31:09
     Dispatched By:    880 - Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-13:23:08                 Arvd-13:23:09  Clrd-13:57:14
        Cleared By:    Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER

24-45886        1331 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] MAIN ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-13:32:38                 Arvd-13:42:20  Clrd-14:21:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-14:07:12  Clrd-14:21:57
     Dispatched By:    297 - PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

24-45887        1343 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                       Disp-13:44:54                 Arvd-13:52:05  Clrd-14:11:37
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
        Cleared By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK

24-45888        1346 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-13:46:00  Clrd-14:50:09

24-45889        1350 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-13:50:00  Clrd-15:42:24
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
              Unit:    205  PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
                       Disp-16:28:42                 Arvd-16:28:44  Clrd-16:28:44
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

24-45890        1408 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 805] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-14:09:49                 Arvd-14:14:17  Clrd-14:43:05
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-45891        1409 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-14:09:53  Clrd-14:21:55

24-45892        1419 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3893] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
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                       Disp-14:20:27                 Arvd-14:24:10  Clrd-14:35:58
     Dispatched By:    880 - Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
        Cleared By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK

24-45898        1458 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45903        1541 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 942] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-15:42:47                 Arvd-15:44:44  Clrd-16:10:38
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-15:44:04  Clrd-16:00:24
     Dispatched By:    325 - PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA

24-45904        1605 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-16:05:31  Clrd-16:12:27

24-45905        1616 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CENTER ST + MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-16:18:52                 Arvd-16:30:07  Clrd-16:38:41
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

24-45908        1636 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 423] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    238  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-16:37:50                 Arvd-16:54:47  Clrd-17:00:15
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

24-45909        1644 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BASSETT LN
              Unit:    225  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-16:46:24                 Arvd-16:50:14  Clrd-17:07:52
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
       Refer To Accident:      24-1059-AC

        Refer To Summons:      24-1476-AR

           Summons:    SILVA, ALEX RODRIGUES       
           Address:    75 CONSTANCE AVE   WEST YARMOUTH, MA
               Age:    47
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

24-45910        1651 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 385] MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-16:52:23                 Arvd-17:00:08  Clrd-17:13:46
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

24-45911        1700 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 3] OCEAN VIEW AVE
              Unit:    238  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-17:00:46  Clrd-17:11:19

24-45912        1705 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3070] MAIN ST
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-17:08:44                 Arvd-17:14:02  Clrd-17:34:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
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24-45913        1727 ASSIST UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BROOKSHIRE RD
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                       Disp-17:32:01                 Arvd-17:39:43  Clrd-17:44:27
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-45914        1737 DISTURBANCE, NOISE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    218  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-17:38:09                 Arvd-17:40:06  Clrd-18:39:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-17:44:46  Clrd-17:46:05
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
     Dispatched By:    355 - Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Arrived By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
       Refer To Incident:      24-2057-OF

24-45916        1742 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                       Disp-17:46:55                 Arvd-17:55:01  Clrd-18:02:31
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-45917        1808 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-18:08:59  Clrd-18:18:42

24-45918        1817 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST + SEA ST EXT
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-18:17:00  Clrd-18:22:18
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-45919        1827 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28 + RIDGEWOOD AVE
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-18:27:00  Clrd-18:37:42
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-45920        1844 PROPERTY, LOST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD

24-45922        1846 ASSIST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1835] SKUNKNET RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-18:51:02                 Arvd-19:01:23  Clrd-19:05:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES

24-45923        1900 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] KEATING RD
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-19:00:00  Clrd-19:31:31
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

24-45927        2019 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + GREAT MARSH RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-20:19:00  Clrd-21:41:12
        Cleared By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
              Unit:    226  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-20:20:01                 Arvd-20:20:44  Clrd-21:40:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
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        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
              Unit:    218  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-20:25:44                 Arvd-20:28:55  Clrd-21:30:25
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    225  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-20:26:22  Enrt-20:26:22  Arvd-20:29:54  Clrd-20:51:31
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Enroute By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    238  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-20:26:26  Enrt-20:26:26  Arvd-20:28:47  Clrd-20:52:23
     Dispatched By:    228 - PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Enroute By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
              Unit:    219  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-20:26:47                 Arvd-20:31:19  Clrd-20:51:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-20:26:51                 Arvd-20:33:02  Clrd-20:43:01
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
       Refer To Accident:      24-1060-AC

24-45928        2031 HARASSMENT, THREATS Merge: 24-45929 By: 950   

  Location/Address:    [CEN] LONGVIEW DR

24-45929        2032 HARASSMENT, THREATS ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LONGVIEW DR

24-45932        2136 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] HIDDEN VALLEY RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-21:41:56                 Arvd-21:56:36  Clrd-22:17:51
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

24-45934        2220 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-22:20:00  Clrd-22:23:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

24-45935        2244 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-22:44:06  Clrd-22:49:02

24-45936        2312 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 641] MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-23:13:53                 Arvd-23:17:45  Clrd-23:27:37
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-23:18:40                                Clrd-23:19:18
              Unit:    225  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-23:19:36                 Arvd-23:19:37  Clrd-23:27:34

24-45937        2313 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + HINCKLEY RD
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-23:13:00  Clrd-23:19:25
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
              Unit:    225  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-23:16:34  Clrd-23:17:07
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
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        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

24-45938        2315 MOTOR VEHICLE, PRIVATE TOW SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

For Date: 11/15/2024  -  Friday   

24-45940        0006 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-00:06:00  Clrd-00:10:26
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

24-45941        0008 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    219  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-00:08:46  Clrd-00:13:02

24-45943        0024 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4452] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-00:32:15  Clrd-00:37:41

24-45942        0027 E911, SILENT CALL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SEAN'S CIR
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-00:29:25                 Arvd-00:35:45  Clrd-00:41:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-00:35:50  Clrd-00:39:53
     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

24-45944        0037 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2019] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-00:38:12  Clrd-00:40:41

24-45945        0038 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] WAKEBY RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-00:39:01  Clrd-00:40:15

24-45946        0040 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ALICIA RD + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    227  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-00:40:00  Clrd-00:53:13
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                       Disp-00:41:00                 Arvd-00:41:02  Clrd-00:52:33
        Cleared By:    REESE C FALLON

24-45947        0055 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2225] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-00:57:46  Clrd-01:01:41

24-45948        0057 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + CHASE ST
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-00:57:00  Clrd-01:03:08
        Cleared By:    REESE C FALLON
              Unit:    226  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                                                     Arvd-00:59:26  Clrd-01:02:51
     Dispatched By:    294 - PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW

24-45949        0110 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 2727] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-01:10:00  Clrd-01:15:13
        Cleared By:    REESE C FALLON

24-45950        0141 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                       Disp-01:47:43                 Arvd-01:51:37  Clrd-02:19:48
        Arrived By:    REESE C FALLON
        Cleared By:    REESE C FALLON
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-01:52:06  Clrd-02:16:35
     Dispatched By:    262 - Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
        Arrived By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
        Cleared By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-01:52:46  Clrd-02:18:47
     Dispatched By:    278 - SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
        Arrived By:    SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
        Cleared By:    SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
             

                   
           
               
           
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       

24-45951        0209 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD + OLD YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-02:09:00  Clrd-02:20:55
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-02:14:05  Clrd-02:20:46
     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

24-45952        0215 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 852] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-02:26:29                 Arvd-02:41:34  Clrd-02:51:37
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

24-45953        0233 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-02:34:15  Clrd-02:41:11

24-45954        0248 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 504] WIANNO AVE
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-02:53:20                 Arvd-03:00:56  Clrd-03:06:54
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-03:02:40  Clrd-03:06:28
     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

24-45955        0255 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2648] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                                                     Arvd-02:56:10  Clrd-03:03:26



 Barnstable Police Department Page:  22
  Dispatch Log  From: 11/13/2024  Thru: 11/15/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 11/18/2024

24-45956        0315 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 406] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-03:17:20  Clrd-03:22:14

24-45957        0345 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                       Disp-03:45:33                 Arvd-04:10:59  Clrd-05:58:18
        Cleared By:    REESE C FALLON

24-45958        0406 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] CAP'N LIJAH'S RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-04:06:29  Clrd-04:11:59

24-45959        0416 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LONGVIEW DR
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-04:17:02  Clrd-04:21:33

24-45960        0423 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 852] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-04:23:49  Clrd-04:29:42

24-45961        0517 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                       Disp-05:18:00                 Arvd-05:19:53  Clrd-05:47:46
        Arrived By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY

24-45962        0551 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1979] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-05:53:11  Clrd-06:22:49
        Cleared By:    Dispatch Coordinator HALEY R HOLLANDER

24-45964        0605 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] MOUNTAIN ASH RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:08:46  Clrd-06:33:44
              Unit:    219  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:40:46                                Clrd-06:41:04

24-45963        0607 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-06:07:24  Clrd-06:10:51

24-45965        0607 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:08:50  Clrd-08:21:57

24-45966        0622 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] WEST MAIN ST + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-06:22:56                 Arvd-06:28:32  Clrd-06:48:55
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    226  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-06:27:34                 Arvd-06:33:04  Clrd-06:46:54
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
       Refer To Accident:      24-1061-AC

24-45968        0633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] MOUNTAIN ASH RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:33:44  Clrd-06:38:30

24-45970        0642 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
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  Location/Address:    [MAR] MOUNTAIN ASH RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:43:10  Clrd-07:15:06

24-45971        0650 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD + LOUIS ST
              Unit:    226  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-06:51:33                 Arvd-06:54:43  Clrd-07:43:44
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
              Unit:    212  REESE C FALLON
                                                     Arvd-06:56:48  Clrd-07:42:06
     Dispatched By:    351 - REESE C FALLON
        Arrived By:    REESE C FALLON
        Cleared By:    REESE C FALLON
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-06:58:51  Clrd-07:34:10
     Dispatched By:    278 - SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
        Arrived By:    SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
        Cleared By:    SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
       Refer To Accident:      24-1062-AC

24-46044        0700 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45972        0704 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-07:06:01  Clrd-07:57:32
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-08:05:14                                Clrd-08:05:34

24-45980        0705 DISTURBANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                       Disp-08:22:05                 Arvd-08:22:10  Clrd-08:23:03

24-45973        0726 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    272  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-07:26:33  Clrd-08:25:19

24-45974        0727 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-07:27:00  Clrd-07:42:37

24-46045        0730 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-45976        0757 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-07:57:32  Clrd-08:04:59

24-45977        0807 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PHINNEY'S LN + OLD STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-08:08:00  Clrd-08:28:51
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-09:02:42                                Clrd-09:03:32

24-45979        0818 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 349] MAIN ST
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-08:18:54  Clrd-08:19:48
                            COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER DAMON ALTY

24-45982        0827 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] ATTUCKS LN + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
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                                                     Arvd-08:27:00  Clrd-08:33:39
        Cleared By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK

24-45983        0828 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-08:28:51  Clrd-09:02:30

24-45984        0832 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-08:34:10                 Arvd-08:38:03  Clrd-08:48:28
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
              Unit:    227  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-08:34:17                                Clrd-08:41:22
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    343  SGT. KEVIN A CONNOLLY
                       Disp-08:34:29                 Arvd-08:38:01  Clrd-08:48:30
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA

24-45985        0835 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    277  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-08:35:00  Clrd-08:36:30

24-45986        0844 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CROSS ST
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-08:46:37                 Arvd-08:53:16  Clrd-08:59:32
                            COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER DAMON ALTY
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

24-45988        0855 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45989        0901 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LA FRANCE AVE
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-09:01:56  Clrd-09:07:07

24-45991        0914 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-45992        0917 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-09:30:39                 Arvd-09:40:42  Clrd-10:05:01
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

24-45993        0919 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                       Disp-09:19:49                 Arvd-09:26:20  Clrd-09:40:46
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA

24-45995        0924 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4421] MAIN ST
              Unit:    237  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-09:26:29                 Arvd-09:29:59  Clrd-09:42:35
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
              Unit:    221  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-09:26:32                 Arvd-09:30:59  Clrd-09:38:44
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON

24-45996        0928 WARRANT,SEARCH SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
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              Unit:    330  Detective CHRISTOPHER A BOTSFORD
                       Disp-09:29:48                 Arvd-09:29:52  Clrd-09:30:15

24-45998        0952 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-09:52:00  Clrd-09:59:57
                            COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER DAMON ALTY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

24-45999        0952 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 337] MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-09:55:05                                Clrd-09:55:49
              Unit:    237  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-09:55:26                                Clrd-09:55:52
              Unit:    272  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-09:55:39                 Arvd-09:58:38  Clrd-10:18:51
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA

24-46000        0955 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] BUCKSKIN PATH
              Unit:    277  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                       Disp-09:56:52                 Arvd-11:02:08  Clrd-11:02:14
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL

24-46007        1000 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST

24-46003        1014 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 537] MAIN ST
              Unit:    237  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-10:17:58                                Clrd-10:21:06
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    221  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-10:21:04                 Arvd-10:21:08  Clrd-10:35:54
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD

24-46005        1026 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-10:27:04  Clrd-10:29:59

24-46006        1042 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WINTER ST + CHESTNUT ST
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-10:42:00  Clrd-10:45:46
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-46008        1043 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 787] WINTER ST
              Unit:    221  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-10:43:54  Clrd-10:44:24

24-46010        1107 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                       Disp-11:11:16                                Clrd-11:11:20
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-11:11:19                 Arvd-11:19:04  Clrd-11:42:32
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-46011        1107 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] OLD STAGE RD + GLENEAGLE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
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                       Disp-11:11:23                 Arvd-11:19:10  Clrd-11:24:18
        Arrived By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA

24-46048        1130 ASSAULT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-46012        1137 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2010] MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                                                     Arvd-11:37:00  Clrd-11:44:29
        Cleared By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK

24-46015        1159 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 51] PLEASANT PINES AVE
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                       Disp-12:02:25                 Arvd-12:08:18  Clrd-12:58:26
        Arrived By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
        Cleared By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                       Disp-12:23:04  Enrt-12:23:05  Arvd-12:36:29  Clrd-13:02:48
     Dispatched By:    248 - SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
        Enroute By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
        Arrived By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
        Cleared By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX

24-46016        1212 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 99] EATON CT
              Unit:    223  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-12:17:17                 Arvd-12:30:08  Clrd-12:50:36
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

24-46017        1219 E911, HANGUP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1717] MAIN ST

24-46018        1225 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ATTUCKS LN + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    403  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-12:25:18  Clrd-12:28:56

24-46019        1243 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] CRANBERRY LN

24-46020        1246 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 954] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    237  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-12:48:14                 Arvd-12:59:03  Clrd-13:04:49
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
              Unit:    217  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                       Disp-12:50:57                 Arvd-13:04:20  Clrd-13:04:46
        Arrived By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

24-46021        1249 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + WEQUAQUET LN
              Unit:    233  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-12:49:00  Clrd-12:53:17
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA

24-46022        1300 HARASSMENT, THREATS REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    221  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-13:02:01                 Arvd-13:19:44  Clrd-15:08:52
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
       Refer To Incident:      24-2059-OF

24-46023        1304 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
          Location:    [HYA 853] WESTEND ROTARY
              Unit:    227  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-13:04:00  Clrd-13:08:47
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
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              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-13:06:09                 Arvd-13:06:23  Clrd-13:08:17
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

24-46025        1319 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3910] MAIN ST
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-13:19:58  Clrd-13:25:05
              Unit:    227  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-13:20:54  Clrd-13:21:37
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

24-46027        1325 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-13:25:26  Clrd-13:37:17

24-46028        1326 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAPLE ST

24-46029        1351 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 833] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-13:51:25  Clrd-13:57:21

24-46030        1357 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] INDEPENDENCE DR + ATTUCKS LN
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-13:58:11  Clrd-13:59:26

24-46060        1400 FINGERPRINT, NON CRIMINAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-46031        1402 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    238  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-14:02:00  Clrd-15:52:07
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

24-46032        1408 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] MARY DUNN RD
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-14:08:31  Clrd-14:09:19

24-46033        1409 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 850] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-14:09:18  Clrd-14:12:19
                            COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER DAMON ALTY

24-46034        1409 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1854] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:09:00  Clrd-14:36:10
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY

24-46035        1409 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

24-46036        1412 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    217  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-14:12:00  Clrd-14:16:09
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA

24-46037        1418 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] HIDDEN VALLEY RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-14:18:50  Clrd-14:37:34
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24-46038        1419 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ELM AVE
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-14:19:00  Clrd-14:24:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

24-46039        1423 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-14:23:50  Clrd-14:27:12

24-46040        1425 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    227  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-14:25:00  Clrd-15:42:42
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-14:27:04                 Arvd-14:27:07  Clrd-14:47:11
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
              Unit:    210  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                       Disp-14:30:55                 Arvd-14:30:57  Clrd-14:34:47
        Cleared By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
         Refer To Arrest:      24-1478-AR

            Arrest:    LINNELL, CURTIS HENRY       
           Address:    PO BOX 812   SOUTH DENNIS, MA
               Age:    57
           Charges:    LICENSE REVOKED AS HTO, OPERATE MV WITH

24-46047        1430 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

24-46042        1442 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    237  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-14:42:00  Clrd-14:43:16

24-46043        1453 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GLENWOOD AVE
       Refer To Incident:      24-2060-OF

24-46050        1458 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 378] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                                                     Arvd-14:59:19  Clrd-15:15:48

24-46052        1503 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    271  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-15:03:45  Clrd-15:04:00
                            COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER DAMON ALTY

24-46053        1510 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-15:12:48                 Arvd-15:16:20  Clrd-15:17:15
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-15:15:34                 Arvd-15:15:36  Clrd-15:17:19
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD

24-46054        1523 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD

24-46055        1524 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 843] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    226  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-15:24:00  Clrd-15:26:48
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
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24-46058        1529 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD

24-46056        1532 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN

24-46057        1537 FIRE, OTHER SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] WHEELER RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-15:43:00                 Arvd-15:52:12  Clrd-15:58:19
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

24-46059        1547 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD

24-46062        1612 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 801] MIDPINE RD
       Refer To Incident:      24-2061-OF

24-46063        1626 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD + NORTH ST
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-16:26:00  Clrd-16:34:42
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-46064        1626 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    233  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-16:28:26                 Arvd-16:41:34  Clrd-17:07:48
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    219  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-16:43:52  Enrt-16:43:53  Arvd-16:50:44  Clrd-17:07:40
     Dispatched By:    287 - PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Enroute By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES

24-46065        1633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + BAY VIEW ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-16:33:00  Clrd-16:41:16
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                       Disp-16:33:49                 Arvd-16:33:51  Clrd-16:40:36
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI

24-46066        1636 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] OAK ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-16:37:13  Clrd-16:44:12

24-46067        1637 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] CAMMETT LN

24-46068        1643 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 450] NORTH ST
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-16:43:00  Clrd-17:21:51
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-16:58:29  Clrd-17:00:29
     Dispatched By:    354 - Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Arrived By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Refer To Summons:      24-1479-AR

           Summons:    DE SOUZA, JOSE HERCULANO       
           Address:    15 BEE LN   CENTERVILLE, MA
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               Age:    65
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

24-46069        1647 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 329] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-16:47:00  Clrd-16:56:07
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI

24-46070        1651 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 550] NORTH ST
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                       Disp-17:08:55                 Arvd-17:13:21  Clrd-17:27:53
        Arrived By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-17:11:40  Clrd-17:26:52
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                       Disp-17:16:50                 Arvd-17:19:20  Clrd-17:26:46
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS

24-46072        1720 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-17:20:43  Clrd-17:37:15

24-46073        1737 AIRPORT RAMP CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-17:38:15  Clrd-17:38:51

24-46074        1740 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + FRANKLIN AVE
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-17:40:00  Clrd-17:56:55
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

24-46075        1741 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4219] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                       Disp-17:41:42                                Clrd-17:46:03
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-17:42:08  Clrd-17:59:57
     Dispatched By:    338 - Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-46076        1743 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4420] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132

24-46077        1754 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    229  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-17:56:10                 Arvd-18:01:54  Clrd-18:18:11
     Dispatched By:    898 - DISPATCHER CHRISTOPHER FOLEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
       Refer To Accident:      24-1063-AC

24-46078        1758 HARASSMENT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4140] STEVENS ST
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                       Disp-17:59:56                 Arvd-18:02:34  Clrd-18:27:33
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON



 Barnstable Police Department Page:  31
  Dispatch Log  From: 11/13/2024  Thru: 11/15/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 11/18/2024

24-46079        1802 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4420] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    231  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-18:03:55                 Arvd-18:17:40  Clrd-18:21:16
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
   Original Call #:    24-46076

24-46081        1819 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 602] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-18:19:00  Clrd-18:26:44
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

24-46082        1828 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LUMBERT MILL RD
              Unit:    233  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-18:28:00  Clrd-19:13:50
        Refer To Summons:      24-1480-AR

           Summons:    FERRILL, MATTHEW P       
           Address:    10 ORCHARD WAY   SANDWICH, MA
               Age:    40
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE *
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

24-46084        1953 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                       Disp-20:30:46                 Arvd-20:38:21  Clrd-21:02:14
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE

24-46085        2006 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD

24-46086        2022 ASSIST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD

24-46087        2026 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 774] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-20:26:00  Clrd-20:29:28
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-46088        2047 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + OCEAN ST
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-20:47:00  Clrd-20:54:15
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-20:49:54  Clrd-20:55:38
     Dispatched By:    338 - Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-46089        2106 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD

24-46090        2130 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [WYA 1] MAIN
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-21:30:00  Clrd-21:35:47
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-46091        2131 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1915] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-21:31:00  Clrd-21:39:21
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI

24-46092        2134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-21:34:00  Clrd-21:42:33
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-21:37:13  Clrd-21:38:08
     Dispatched By:    338 - Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-46093        2145 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 16] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    219  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-21:47:56                                Clrd-21:49:02
              Unit:    223  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-21:47:57                                Clrd-21:49:00

24-46094        2155 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    231  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-21:55:00  Clrd-21:59:55
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-21:56:54  Clrd-21:59:48
     Dispatched By:    354 - Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Arrived By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI

24-46096        2158 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 602] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                                                     Arvd-21:58:00  Clrd-22:10:38
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-22:00:47  Clrd-22:08:32
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

24-46097        2203 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST + BASSETT LN
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-22:03:00  Clrd-22:10:37
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

24-46098        2209 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SOUTH MAIN ST

24-46099        2211 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3910] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                       Disp-22:15:00                 Arvd-22:16:48  Clrd-22:36:43
        Arrived By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
              Unit:    231  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-22:15:02                 Arvd-22:18:35  Clrd-22:36:39
        Arrived By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                       Disp-22:16:03                 Arvd-22:16:05  Clrd-22:36:42
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-22:17:47  Clrd-22:23:52
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

24-46100        2240 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1247] BARNSTABLE RD



 Barnstable Police Department Page:  33
  Dispatch Log  From: 11/13/2024  Thru: 11/15/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 11/18/2024

              Unit:    217  Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
                       Disp-22:40:58                 Arvd-22:45:50  Clrd-22:57:56
                            Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
        Cleared By:    Patrol ALEXA D WHITE
       Refer To Accident:      24-1064-AC

24-46101        2244 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1280] CORPORATION ST
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-22:44:47  Clrd-22:45:42

24-46102        2313 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 602] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    231  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-23:13:00  Clrd-23:17:32
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI

24-46103        2317 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    238  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-23:17:00  Clrd-23:21:14
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
              Unit:    218  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-23:19:39  Clrd-23:20:31
     Dispatched By:    338 - Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS


